Zestawienie Okien

ID

llos¢

Nr pomieszczenia

Rozmiar Szer. x Wys.

Wysokos$¢

Szerokos¢

Orientacja

Rzut

Elewacja

o1

120x120
120

120

L

02

120x120
120

120

L

03

340x300
300
340

03

25
60x60
60
60

05

1

3

1 100x210
210

1100

06

1

10
450x120
120

450

06

1

2
814x210
210

814

06

90x120
120

90

P

06

450x120
120
450

o7

1

21
450x120
120

450

o7

90x120
120

90

P

o7

120x120
120

120

P

o7

450x120
120
450

08

90x120
120

90

L




Zestawienie Okien

ID

llos¢

Nr pomieszczenia

Rozmiar Szer. x Wys.

Wysokos$¢

Szerokos¢

Orientacja

Rzut

Elewacja

09

470x300
300
470

09

650x300
300
650




